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
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

FOR RENT: HOLLEY Village. Upper 
1-bedroom apartment. 11 North 
Main Street. 585.638.6927

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: Upper 
2-bedroom apartment. $600 plus 
utilities. 585.409.3717.

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom 
apartments available. Albion. No 
pets. 585.589.7478.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

One-bedroom, ground-floor 
apartment, private entrance, 
ample parking, stove & refrigerator 
provided. Corner West Park and 
Main, Albion. $500.00/month plus 
utilities. First month and security 
deposit. References required. No 
smoking, no pets. 585.615.0800.

New Listing: 249 South Main St., 
Albion. Spacious 1-bedroom apt., 
upper. Private parking. $525/month 
plus utilities. Security deposit & first 
month rent required. Not Section 8 
approved. 585.749.8035.

MEDINA: Spotless, remodeled  
1- & 2-bedroom apartments. 
Appliances, laundry, blinds & 
balcony. No pets or smoking. 
585.735.3071.

LOWER 1-BEDROOM APARTMENT 
for RENT in MEDINA. Central 
air, dishwasher, washer & dryer. 
First and last months rent plus 
security deposit required. No 
smoking, no pets, no children. 
$850.00 per month includes water, 
electric and heat. No Vaping. Call 
585.798.4569
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LOCAL news • feAtures • sPOrts • weAther • PhOtOs • infOrmAtiOn

Albion • Barre • Carlton • Clarendon • Gaines • Holley • Kendall 

Lyndonville • Medina • Murray • Ridgeway • Shelby • Yates

orleansHUB co
m

Connecting you with community news

info@orleanshub.com • 585-589-4064

@orleans_hubOrleans HubFollow all the new headlines on:

 Accent your message on the Capri, 
offered in five corporate matching 
colors with comfortable rubber 
grip and white accent trim. 

500 for $205
Only 41¢ each!
Prices do not include tax.

Capri Pens

170 N. Main St. • Albion, NY 14411 • (585)589.5641
www.lakecountrypennysaver.com • orders@lakecountrymedia.com

LOCKPORT, 107 SPALDING 
ST. Investors / Flippers? Work 
started and supplies purchased 
but needs completion! New 
roof, plumbing and electric! 
Needs furnaces and HWT’s! 
Plus...2 car garage! H439097 |  
B1237624 | $35,000 | 2 UNIT | 
Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 716-
807-8287

LOCKPORT, 4814 COTTAGE RD. 
Lovely home in the country close 
to many amenities! Features 
a family rm in the basement, 
3 season rm and large back 
yard! This home has a lot of 
potential! H462867 | B1238633 | 
$109,500 | 3 BR/1 BA | Tammy 
Kavney Rose * c: 716-392-
3520

LOCKPORT, 6816 AKRON 
RD. 19+ acres available 
land w/3 bedroom home! 
Home in need of a roof and 
will limit fi nancing. H304117 
| $100,000 | B1128901 | 
LAND & 3 BR/1.5 BA | June 
E Spencer * c: 716-417-
4819

MEDINA, 11300 MAPLE RIDGE 
RD.   Prime area in business 
corridor with water/sewer 
available! 335 lot frontage by 
18 acres! A section 115x370 
on east side is annexed into the 
Village of Medina on a sep. Tax # 
79.2-2-5.  H131427 | $225,000 
| B372386 | 18 ACRES | James 
W Watson ** o: 716-434-8458  

LOCKPORT, 6141 OLD BEATTIE 
AVE. Partially cleared and 
partially wooded land just a 
10 minute drives to the I-990. 
Approximately 26 acres offers 
over 750’ frontage with all 
utilities at the road. H384477 | 
$160,000 | B1183968 | LAND 
| Sandra M Golonka * c: 716-
601-4973

LOCKPORT, 112 COTTAGE 
ST. Great investment 
opportunity! 2 bdrms and 
bath down, 3 bdrms and 
bath on second fl r. Full walk 
up attic and 2 car garage. 
H457600 B1233728 | 
$79,000 | 2 UNITS | June E 
Spencer * c: 716-417-4819

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NIAGARA COUNTY 2 FAMILY VACANT LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Sold!

One-bedroom, ground-floor 
apartment, private entrance, 
ample parking, stove & refrigerator 
provided. Corner West Park and 
Main, Albion. $500.00/month plus 
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